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AUGUST 2023 

 Guest Artist Recital 
Giuliano Graniti, piano 

Thursday, August 31, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Guest and Faculty Artist Recital 
“Elegant Echoes” 

Alexis Lee, cello 
Youngmi Kim, soprano 

Lev Ryabinin, piano 
Monday, Sept. 11, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Jazz at the Magnolia 
 (Ticketed event) 

Don Parker, director 
Guest Artist: Leonard Foy, trumpet 

Saturday, Sept. 16, 7:30 p.m. 
Magnolia Ballroom 

Constitution Week Concert   
Jennifer Flory, director 

Presented by Trax on the Trail 
Monday, Sept. 18 6 p.m. 

Magnolia Ballroom 

Guest Artist Recital 
Joshua Pifer, piano 

Tuesday, Sept. 19, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Piano Studio Recital  
Owen Lovell, director 

Sunday, Sept. 24, 3 p.m. 
Magnolia Ballroom 

Faculty Recital  
Andrew Allen, saxophone 

Elise Allen, flute 
Lev Ryabinin, piano 

Thursday, Sept. 28, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

OCTOBER 2023 

Saxophone Studio Recital 
Andrew Allen, director 

Tuesday, Oct. 3, 7:30 pm 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Faculty Recital 
Bryan Hall, violin 

Owen Lovell, piano 
Thursday, Oct. 5, 7:30 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

GCSU Choral Ensembles 
“Epic Myths and Legends” 

Jennifer Flory and  
Chris Hendley, directors 

Saturday, Oct. 14, 7:30 p.m. 
First Baptist Church 

Guest Artist Recital 
Jared Cummings, saxophone 

Hue Jang, piano 
Monday, Oct. 16, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Music Department Honors Recital 
and Reception 

Friday, Oct. 20, 7:30 pm 
Magnolia Ballroom 

Orchestra Concert 
Bryan Emmon Hall, conductor 
Calin Lupanu, guest violinist 
Tuesday, Oct. 24, 7:30 p.m. 

Russell Auditorium 

Wind Symphony Concert 
Cliff Towner, conductor 

Thursday, October 26, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Guest Artist Recital 
Ziqing Guan, flute 

Lev Ryabinin, piano 
Tuesday, Oct. 31, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

 

NOVEMBER 2023 
Jazz Band Concert  
Cliff Towner, director 

 Friday, Nov. 3, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Chamber Ensembles 
Monday, Nov. 6, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital 
Marcel Ramalho, baritone 
Martin David Jones, piano 
Tuesday, Nov. 7, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Opera Scenes 
Youngmi Kim and Camilla Packroff, 

directors 
Wednesday, Nov. 15, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Music Therapy  
Creative Expressions 

Music Therapy/Life Enrichment Center 
Katie Whipple, director 

Thursday, Nov. 16, 6 p.m. 
New City Church at the Mill 

  

DECEMBER 2023 
Sixteenth Annual  
Holiday Concert 

(Free Tickets Required) 
David Coucheron, guest violinist 

Friday, Dec. 1, 7:30 pm 
Russell Auditorium 

Max Noah Singers Tour  
Homecoming Concert 
Jennifer Flory, director 

Wednesday, Dec. 20, 7:30 p.m. 
First Presbyterian Church 
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JANUARY 2024 

Guest Artist and Faculty Recital 
Steven Taylor, cello  

Hue Jang, piano 
Tuesday, Jan. 16, 2024, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital 
Ryan Fogg, piano 

 Monday, Jan. 22, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

 

FEBRUARY 2024 

Spring Voice Honors Recital 
Youngmi Kim, director 

Friday, Feb. 2, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Valentine’s Day Rendezvous 
Max Noah Singers 

Jennifer Flory, director 
Saturday, Feb. 10, 7:30 p.m. 

Magnolia Ballroom 

Faculty Recital 
Stephen Hoy, trombone 

Hue Jang, piano 
Thursday, Feb. 15, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital 
The Catacoustic Consort 

Tuesday, Feb. 20, 7:30 p.m. 
Magnolia Ballroom 

  

MARCH 2024 
Jazz Band Concert 
Cliff Towner, director 

Friday, March 8, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Terry Endowed Concert Series 
Orchestra and Wind Symphony 

Thursday, March 14, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Guest Artist Recital 
Cantare Brass Quintet 

Monday, March 25, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist /Faculty Chamber 
Concert 

Jennifer Drake, guest artist viola 
Bryan E. Hall and David H. Johnson, violins 

Lev Ryabinin, piano 
Thursday, March 28, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

  

APRIL 2024 

Guest Artist and Faculty Recital 
Schubert’s “Die schöne Müllerin” 

Jonathan Yarrington, tenor 
Owen Lovell, piano 

Tuesday, April 2, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Newell Scholar Lecture-Recital 
“Cultural Diplomacy and Music” 

Dr. Evren Kutlay, piano 
Thursday, April 4, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

GCSU Choral Ensembles 
“Choral Billboard Top Hits” 

Jennifer Flory and  
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, directors 

Saturday, April 6, 7:30 p.m. 
First Baptist Church 

This is Canceled: 
Faculty and Guest Artist Recital 

Saxophone Duo:  Andrew Allen 
 and Emily Loboda 

Monday, April 8, 7:30 pm 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Music Theatre Scenes 
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, director 

Thursday, April 11, 7:30 pm 
Russell Auditorium 

Music Therapy  
Creative Expressions 

Music Therapy/Life Enrichment 
Center 

Katie Whipple, director 
 Thursday, April 18, 6 p.m. 

New City Church at the Mill 
Music at the Mansion 

Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, coordinator 
Saturday, April 20, 6 pm 

Lawn of Old Governor’s Mansion 

Sound Sculptures XIX 
Original Electronic Music 

David H. Johnson, director 
Thursday, April 25, 7:30 pm 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

JazzFest 
Cliff Towner, coordinator 

Guest Artist: Joe Gransden 
Saturday, April 27, 4 pm 

Front Campus or  
Russell Auditorium  (In case of rain)  

 

 


